SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RAW by Vee

Tequila | Triple Sec | Grapefruit | Citrus

Tales

Gin | Watermelon | Mango | Lemon

OnlyFans Martini
Gin | Vodka | Rum | Passionfruit | Apricot
Brandy | Watermelon

Vodka Delight

Vodka | Apricot | Peach | Pineapple

Dark & Stormy

Dark rum | White Rum | Elder Flower |
Pineapple

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

Choose your Base
Vodka | Gin |Tequila | White
Rum | Dark Rum

FROZEN ALCOHO
SLUSHES

Tales Special

Daiquiri Twist

ALCOHOLIC
MILKSHAKES

Berry Shakes

Vodka |Strawberry Liqueur | vanilla |ice cream

Wild shakes

Cream liquor] irish cream | rum | milk | vanilla
lice cream

Coconut Shake

Rum | Coconut Liquer | Coconut| Icecream

HELLO ALCOHOL

8000

6500

9500

7500

7000

Real alcohol is our motto! We use premium alcohol only!

THE CLASSICS

Vee’s Rum Punch

Rum | Pineapple | Mango | Grenadine | Bitters

Daiquiri Twist
Rum/vodka | lime | Syrup

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey | Lemon | Angostia Bitters

Long Island
Vodka | Gin | Tequila | Rum | Triple Sec | Coke |

Lime

Name your Classics

Do you have a classics, just name it!

MAKE YOUR OWN

Choose your Flavour

Passionfruit |Watermelon | mango
Pineapple |Strawberry | peach

Choose 1 per option

Choose your mixer

Optional Upgrades N200O extra per add on
Mint | Ginger | Additional 25ml Shot | Vanilla |Frozen | Bitters

LIC

9500
9500

11500

11500

12500

SHOT O CLOCK

Shots 50mls per serving

Standard Shots

Vodka (Standard | Flavoured)
Tequila

Gin

Rum (White | Dark )

Cocktail shots
Cocktail of the day

Imported | Premium Shots

Ask for todays selection

BY THE GLASS

Red wine

White Wine

Prosecco

Whiskey (Neat/On the rocks)

please be aware our pouches are 250-300mls, our bottled drinks are 250-350mls while our premium bottles are 400mls and ideal for sharing.
Our drinks are inclusive of VAT so you do not need to pay more.

‘Félzs

—WITH VEE —

7000
8000

9000

9500

Price Varies by spirit and blend

Pineapple Juice | Still water| Sparkling water|
Coke |Sprite |Fanta |[Mixed Juice | Ginger Beer

3000

3000

5000
5000

8000
8000



THE JUICE BAR

COLD PRESSED JUICES

Cold pressed Juices | 100% natural | No adjectives| Homemade

Apple

Apple Juice only

Pineapple

pineapple Juice only

Watermelon

watermelon

Digestive Reset supports gut & bloating
Lemon | Apple | Ginger

Detox Clean

Cucumber | Ginger | lemon | Apple

Skin Glow supports skin health & antidioxifants
Orange | Carrot | Ginger

Hydration

Watermelon | Cucumber | Lime

Heart Balance heart welhess & circulation
Beetroot | Apple |Carrot |Ginger

Summer Muse Refreshing and hydrating

Pinneapple | Watermelon | Cucumber

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

WELLNESS SHOTS

100mls miniture shots
Ginger Kick
Ginger | Lemon | Apple

Liquid Gold

Tumeric | ginger | lemon

5000

5000

5000

6000

6000

8000

7000

8000

6000

2500

3000

MOCKTAILS

Non alcoholic | Juice Mixes

‘FélZs

—WITH VEE—

Summer Breeze 4000

Elderflower | Pineapple | Lemon

Tales Twist 4000

Passionfruit | Coconut | Lemon | Pineapple

Vee’s Lemonade 4000

Lemon | Syrup | Mint

Short Island 5000

Lemon | Lime | Orange | Cola

Tales special

Allow us make a special for you 4000

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

FROZEN

MilkShakes 8000

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla
Oreos
Banana

Smoothies 8000

Smoothie of the day

OTHERS

Soft Drinks 800

Fanta | Coke | Sprite

Hot Drinks 2500

Mint | Green | Lipton | Coffee | Herbal Tea

Water 500
Ginger Ale 2500
Bitters 2000
Malt 1500

please be aware our pouches are 250 -300mls, our bottled drinks are 250-350mls while our premium bottles are 400mls and can serve 2 servings.
Our drinks are inclusive of VAT



