

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RAW by Vee Tequila Triple Sec Grapefruit Citrus	8000
Tales Gin Watermelon Mango Lemon	6500
OnlyFans Martini Gin Vodka Rum Passionfruit Apricot Brandy Watermelon	9500
Vodka Delight Vodka Apricot Peach Pineapple	7500
Dark & Stormy Dark rum White Rum Elder Flower Pineapple	7000

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

THE CLASSICS

Vee's Rum Punch Rum Pineapple Mango Grenadine Bitters	7000
Daiquiri Twist Rum/vodka lime Syrup	8000
Whiskey Sour Whiskey Lemon Angostia Bitters	9000
Long Island Vodka Gin Tequila Rum Triple Sec Coke Lime	9500
Name your Classics Do you have a classics, just name it!	Price Varies by spirit and blend

MAKE YOUR OWN

From 6000

Choose 1 per option

Choose your Base
Vodka | Gin | Tequila | White
Rum | Dark Rum

Choose your Flavour
Passionfruit | Watermelon | mango
Pineapple | Strawberry | peach
| grape fruit

Choose your mixer
Pineapple Juice | Still water | Sparkling water |
Coke | Sprite | Fanta | Mixed Juice | Ginger Beer

Optional Upgrades N2000 extra per add on
Mint | Ginger | Additional 25ml Shot | Vanilla | Frozen | Bitters

FROZEN ALCOHOLIC SLUSHES

Tales Special	9500
Daiquiri Twist	9500

ALCOHOLIC MILKSHAKES

Berry Shakes Vodka Strawberry Liqueur vanilla ice cream	11500
Wild shakes Cream liquor irish cream rum milk vanilla ice cream	11500
Coconut Shake Rum Coconut Liqueur Coconut Icecream	12500

SHOT O CLOCK

Shots 50mls per serving

Standard Shots Vodka (Standard Flavoured) Tequila Gin Rum (White Dark)	3000
Cocktail shots Cocktail of the day	3000
Imported Premium Shots Ask for todays selection	

BY THE GLASS

Red wine	5000
White Wine	5000
Prosecco	8000
Whiskey (Neat/On the rocks)	8000

COLD PRESSED JUICES

Cold pressed Juices | 100% natural | No additives | Homemade

Apple Apple Juice only	5000
Pineapple pineapple Juice only	5000
Watermelon watermelon	5000
Digestive Reset <i>supports gut & bloating</i> Lemon Apple Ginger	6000
Detox Clean Cucumber Ginger lemon Apple	6000
Skin Glow <i>supports skin health & antioxidants</i> Orange Carrot Ginger	8000
Hydration Watermelon Cucumber Lime	7000
Heart Balance <i>heart wellness & circulation</i> Beetroot Apple Carrot Ginger	8000
Summer Muse <i>Refreshing and hydrating</i> Pineapple Watermelon Cucumber	6000

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

WELLNESS SHOTS

100mls miniture shots

Ginger Kick Ginger Lemon Apple	2500
Liquid Gold Turmeric ginger lemon	3000

MOCKTAILS

Non alcoholic | Juice Mixes

Summer Breeze Elderflower Pineapple Lemon	4000
Tales Twist Passionfruit Coconut Lemon Pineapple	4000
Vee's Lemonade Lemon Syrup Mint	4000
Short Island Lemon Lime Orange Cola	5000
Tales special Allow us make a special for you	4000

Go Premium
Premium bottle + 2500

FROZEN

MilkShakes Chocolate Strawberry Vanilla Oreos Banana	8000
Smoothies Smoothie of the day	8000

OTHERS

Soft Drinks Fanta Coke Sprite	800
Hot Drinks Mint Green Lipton Coffee Herbal Tea	2500
Water	500
Ginger Ale	2500
Bitters	2000
Malt	1500